
8/9/2023 1:23:02 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1703 MYF SP NEEDS AM MAYFIELD SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1703 MYF SP NEEDS AM

17 

SHANNON, Tiffany

MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:05 am

09:05 am

60:20

27.71 mi.

23

23

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:20 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:05 am Butler TechnologySCHL

8:26 am CAPRICE DR @ BROOKFIELD DRSTART

8:27 am 2733/2732 SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 1

8:28 am 4725 CAPRICE DRSTOP 1

8:32 am BONITA DR @ KENWAY PLSTOP 1

8:35 am VANCOUVER ST@DICKENS AVESTOP 1

8:38 am 1862/1860 S Breiel BlvdSTOP 1

8:39 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTSSTOP 3

8:40 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTSSTOP 1

8:41 am 1983 GREENFIELD DRSTOP 1

8:42 am 2019 E GREENFIELD DRSTOP 1

8:43 am 2060/2062 E GREENFIELD DRSTOP 1

8:44 am SPRING GROVE LN @ BLUEBIRD CTSTOP 2

8:46 am GREENWOOD DR @ GREENWOOD CTSTOP 2

8:46 am 1612 CARRIAGE DRSTOP 1

8:48 am 1808 WAYNEBROOK DRSTOP 1

8:49 am 1645 JACKSON LANESTOP 1

8:51 am 3204 Beatrice DrSTOP 1

8:52 am 1711 ORCHARD STSTOP 1

8:53 am 3118/3115 SELDEN AVESTOP 1

8:55 am ROOSEVELT BLVD @ VILLA CTSTOP 1

8:57 am MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 23

9:05 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/27/2023



8/9/2023 1:23:02 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6303 EXTRA BUS #2 MAYFIELD SP NEEDS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:6303 EXTRA BUS #2

63

MCDONOUGH, WILLIAM

MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:39 am

08:35 am

56:11

25.84 mi.

17

17

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

07:24 am 08:50 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:39 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

7:49 am 4104 JEWELL AVESTART 1

7:53 am 3917 Riverview Av/3915 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 1

7:54 am 4208 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 1

7:57 am 3709 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 1

8:00 am 807 RICHARDSON DRSTOP 1

8:01 am 2804 ARMCO DRSTOP 1

8:04 am 2200 TYTUS AVESTOP 1

8:08 am 811 8TH AVESTOP 1

8:11 am 1316 Grove StSTOP 1

8:14 am 1324 FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 1

8:17 am 2205/2208 Christel AveSTOP 2

8:18 am 2404/2403 SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

8:19 am 2311 SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

8:20 am 207 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

8:21 am 2115 LINDEN AVESTOP 1

8:24 am 141 ORCHARD STSTOP 1

8:28 am MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 17

8:35 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


